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Eicma for Riders4Riders R4R - Main Event
Laptimes
_ 21) 16:06:13.271 39.509 4) 15:54:07.925 40.612 20) 16:06:21.837 42.629
1 - Osborne Ravaglia Varaldo 22) 16:07:21.776  01:08.505 5) 15:54:48.823 40.898 21) 16:07:05.406 43.569
Lap  Time of Day Laptime  23) 16:08:25.067  01:03.291 6) 15:55:29.091 40.268 22) 16:08:02.984 57.578
1) 15:52:06.828 38.980 24) 16:09:13.148 48.081 7) 15:56:10.582 41.491 23) 16:09:07.310  01:04.326
2) 15:52:47.094 40.266 25) 16:10:03.543 50.395 8) 15:56:51.601 41.019 24) 16:10:02.248 54.938
3) 15:53:26.706 39.612 26) 16:10:52.004 48.461 9) 15:57:32.963 41.362 25) 16:10:50.712 48.464
4) 15:54:05.872 39.166 27) 16:11:39.523 47.519 10) 15:58:14.424 41.461 26) 16:11:37.530 46.818
5) 15:54:44.792 38.920 28) 16:12:28.625 49.102 11) 15:58:56.962 42.538 27) 16:12:25.487 47.957
6) 15:55:23.179 38.387 29) 16:13:14.666 46.041 12) 15:59:40.541 43.579 28) 16:13:13.050 47.563
7) 15:56:04.267 41.088 30) 16:14:03.887 49.221 13) 16:00:36.214 55.673 29) 16:14:02.239 49.189
8) 15:56:44.285 40.018 31) 16:14:53.281 49.394 14) 16:01:17.683 41.469 30) 16:14:51.559 49.320
9) 15:57:23.361 39.076 15) 16:01:58.826 41.143
10) 15:58:03.003 39.642 ‘3—Aperio Schmidt Marchionni 16) 16:02:39.644 40.818 6 - Monni Hoellbacher Rondinini
11) 15:58:42.007 39.004 Lap Time of Day Lap time 17) 16:03:20.082 40.438 Lap Time of Day Lap time
12) 15:59:21.615 39.608 1) 15:52:07.745 39.897 18) 16:04:00.445 40363 1) 15:52:06.195 38.347
13) 16:00:11.985 50.370 2) 15:52:48.354 40.609 19) 16:04:39.925 39.480 2) 15:52:46.081 39.886
14) 16:00:53.369 41.384 3) 15:53:28.599 40.245 20) 16:05:20.342 40.417 3) 15:53:25.767 39.686
15) 16:01:33.251 39.882 4) 15:54:10.854 42.255 21) 16:06:01.884 41.542 4) 15:54:06.724 40.957
16) 16:02:13.848 40.597 5) 15:54:50.546 39.692 22) 16:06:43.357 41473 5) 15:54:47.203 40.479
17) 16:02:53.203 39.355 6) 15:55:35.664 45.118 23) 16:07:25.754 42.397 6) 15:55:27.021 39.818
18) 16:03:34.189 40.986 7) 15:56:16.342 40.678 24) 16:08:22.488 56.734 7) 15:56:06.773 39.752
19) 16:04:14.532 40.343 8) 15:56:57.649 41.307 25) 16:09:10.154 47666 8) 15:56:46.166 39.393
20) 16:04:54.179 39.647 9) 15:57:40.290 42641 26) 16:10:00.743 50.589 9) 15:57:26.008 39.842
21) 16:05:33.937 39.758 10) 15:58:21.383 41.093 27) 16:10:47.289 46.546 10) 15:58:06.004 39.996
22) 16:06:13.139 39.202 11) 15:59:03.020 41.637 28) 16:11:33.001 45.802 11) 15:58:45.889 39.885
23) 16:06:57.709 44,570 12) 15:59:44.474 41.454 29) 16:12:18.325 45934 12) 15:59:26.295 40.406
24) 16:08:00.590  01:02.881 13) 16:00:38.401 53.927 30) 16:13:03.856 45.531 13) 16:00:18.147 51.852
25) 16:08:51.056 50.466 14) 16:01:21.283 42.882 31) 16:13:48.946 45.090 14) 16:01:00.292 42.145
15) 16:02:04.975 43.692 14 15) 16:01:41.990 41.698
2 - Salvini Beltrami Cinotti 16) 16:02:47.807 42.832 52) 16:14:35.423 aoart 16) 16:02:22.394 40.404
Lap  Time of Day Laptime  17) 16:03:29.924 42117 5-Oldrati Borgiotti Ruggeri | 17) 16:03:03.793 41.399
1) 15:52:08.353 40.505 18) 16:04:12.122 42.198 Lap Time of Day Lap time 18) 16:03:46.673 42.880
2) 15:52:49.670 41.317 19) 16:04:53.858 41.736 1) 15:52:11.298 43.450 19) 16:04:27.858 41.185
3) 15:53:30.010 40.340 20) 16:05:36.698 42.840 2) 15:52:56.012 44.714 20) 16:05:08.431 40.573
4) 15:54:21.602 51.592 21) 16:06:17.838 41.140 3) 15:53:38.921 42.909 21) 16:05:48.717 40.286
5) 15:55:04.511 42.909 22) 16:07:01.121 43.283 4) 15:54:23.441 44.520 22) 16:06:30.293 41576
6) 15:55:45.467 40.956 23) 16:08:04.516  01:03.395 5) 15:55:08.553 45112 23) 16:07:12.486 42.193
7) 15:56:28.404 42.937 24) 16:08:52.145 47.629 6) 15:55:55.268 46.715 24) 16:08:08.423 55.937
8) 15:57:10.150 41.746 25) 16:09:55.860  01:03.715 7) 15:56:39.044 43.776 25) 16:08:54.452 46.029
9) 15:57:52.518 42.368 26) 16:10:42.341 46.481 8) 15:57:26.378 47.334 26) 16:09:47.274 52.822
10) 15:58:33.876 41.358 27) 16:11:30.745 48.404 9) 15:58:11.721 45.343 27) 16:10:33.892 46.618
11) 15:59:14.524 40.648 28) 16:12:18.845 48.100 10) 15:59:01.695 49.974 28) 16:11:20.421 46.529
12) 15:59:56.383 41.859 29) 16:13:06.733 47.888 11) 15:59:48.869 47.174 29) 16:12:07.637 47.216
13) 16:00:48.982 52.599 30) 16:13:53.991 47.258 12) 16:00:41.711 52.842 30) 16:12:55.392 47.755
14) 16:01:30.510 41.528 31) 16:14:42.453 48.462 13) 16:01:24.062 42.351 31) 16:13:42.963 47571
15) 16:02:11.088 40.578 14) 16:02:06.716 42.654 32) 16:14:30.803 47.840
16) 16:02:51.554 40.466 ‘4-Guarneri Verderosa Montalbini 15) 16:02:49.343 42627
17) 16:03:31.839 40.285 Lap Time of Day Lap time 16) 16:03:31.384 42.041 8 - Cervellin Polita Cyclet
18) 16:04:12.756 40.917 1) 15:52:04.700 36.852 17) 16:04:14.623 43.239 Lap Time of Day Lap time
19) 16:04:53.548 40.792 2) 15:52:45.417 40.717 18) 16:04:57.033 42410 1) 15:52:08.827 40.979
20) 16:05:33.762 40.214 3) 15:53:27.313 41.896 19) 16:05:39.208 42175 2) 15:52:52.605 43.778
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Clerk of the Course : Dante Badiali Chief Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria
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Eicma for Riders4Riders R4R - Main Event
Laptimes
3) 15:53:35.587 42.982 19) 16:04:38.141 40.867 1) 15:52:09.501 41.653 18) 16:09:36.552 52.487
4) 15:54:19.538 43.951 20) 16:05:19.472 41.331 2) 15:53:02.724 53.223 19) 16:10:27.214 50.662
5) 15:55:02.512 42.974 21) 16:06:00.402 40.930 3) 15:53:45.699 42.975 20) 16:11:15.700 48.486
6) 15:55:45.053 42.541 22) 16:06:42.733 42.331 4) 15:54:26.708 41.009 21) 16:12:03.789 48.089
7) 15:56:29.486 44.433 23) 16:07:26.060 43.327 5) 15:55:08.040 41.332 22) 16:12:51.247 47.458
8) 15:57:12.813 43.327 24) 16:08:30.197 01:04.137 6) 15:55:49.348 41.308 23) 16:13:39.425 48.178
9) 15:57:56.870 44.057 25) 16:09:17.651 47.454 7) 15:56:29.826 40.478 24) 16:14:27.199 47.774
10) 15:58:39.469 42.599 26) 16:10:07.262 49.611 8) 15:57:10.621 40.795 25) 16:15:14.680 47.481
11) 15:59:23.125 43.656 27) 16:10:54.912 47.650 9) 15:57:53.249 42.628

Fastest laptime

12) 16:00:06.678 43553 28) 16:11:40.270 45.358 10) 15:58:34.242 40.993 :
38.387 - 1 Oshorne Ravaglia Varaldo

13) 16:00:58.846 52.168 29) 16:12:27.060 46.790 11) 15:59:16.496 42.254 in lap 6

14) 16:01:39.685 40.839 30) 16:13:13.518 46.458 12) 15:59:58.031 41535 Average speed : 70 Km/h
15) 16:02:20.853 41.168 31) 16:14:01.109 47.591 13) 16:00:53.852 55.821

16) 16:03:02.874 42.021 32) 16:14:49.393 48.284 14) 16:01:36.938 43.086 Race Start
17) 16:03:43.274 40.400 . _— 15) 16:02:20.212 43.274 10/11/2013 15:51:27
18) 16:04:23.617 40343 10 Micheluz Bartolini Ventura 16) 16:03:03.097 42.885 -

- - Race Finish

19) 16:05:03.389 39.772  Lap  TimeofDay Laptime  17) 16:03:46.265 43.168 10/11/2013 16-15:21
20) 16:05:43.703 40.314 1) 15:52:21.075 53.227 18) 16:04:30.453 44.188

21) 16:06:24.524 40.821 2) 15:53:03.258 42.183 19) 16:05:14.021 43.568

22) 16:07:06.190 41.666 3) 15:53:44.341 41.083 20) 16:05:59.385 45.364

23) 16:08:01.808 55.618 4) 15:54:25.206 40.865 21) 16:06:41.843 42.458

24) 16:08:49.557 47.749 5) 15:55:05.318 40.112 22) 16:07:25.186 43.343

25) 16:09:34.115 44.558 6) 15:55:45.902 40.584 23) 16:08:21.229 56.043

26) 16:10:20.520 46.405 7) 15:56:26.286 40.384 24) 16:09:08.623 47.394

27) 16:11:04.542 44.022 8) 15:57:07.610 41.324 25) 16:10:04.836 56.213

28) 16:11:47.335 42.793 9) 15:57:48.901 41.201 26) 16:10:53.426 48.590

29) 16:12:32.449 45.114 10) 15:58:30.137 41.236 27) 16:11:39.946 46.520

30) 16:13:25.865 53.416 11) 15:59:11.769 41.632 28) 16:12:26.442 46.496

31) 16:14:10.299 44.434 12) 15:59:54.677 42.908 29) 16:13:12.705 46.263

32) 16:14:55.865 45.566 13) 16:00:50.748 56.071 30) 16:13:59.670 46.965

14) 16:01:32.294 41546 31) 16:14:53.043 53.373

9 - Dami Borella Giovannelli 15) 16:02:14.178 41.884

Lap Time of Day Lap time 16) 16:02:56.292 42114 12 - Borella Gazzarri Ciceri

1) 15:52:03.118 35.270 17) 16:03:38.017 41725  Lap Time of Day Lap time

2) 15:52:43.259 40.141 18) 16:04:19.776 41.759 1) 15:52:07.810 39.962

3) 15:53:23.460 40.201 19) 16:05:01.509 41.733 2) 15:52:55.028 47.218

4) 15:54:03.527 40.067 20) 16:05:43.309 41.800 3) 15:53:37.071 42.043

5) 15:54:42.963 39.436 21) 16:06:24.793 41.484 4) 15:54:20.979 43.908

6) 15:55:22.486 39.523 22) 16:07:09.183 44.390 5) 15:55:04.205 43.226

7) 15:56:04.299 41813 23) 16:08:08.003 58.820 6) 15:57:45.377  02:41.172

8) 15:56:45.016 40.717 24) 16:08:58.164 50.161 7) 16:00:28.301  02:42.924

9) 15:57:25.314 40.298 25) 16:09:56.724 58.560 8) 16:01:17.155 48.854

10) 15:58:08.305 42.991 26) 16:10:55.986 59.262 9) 16:02:04.797 47.642

11) 15:58:48.940 40.635 27) 16:11:45.254 49.268 10) 16:02:50.721 45.924

12) 15:59:31.951 43.011 28) 16:12:35.356 50.102 11) 16:03:37.603 46.882

13) 16:00:28.870 56.919 29) 16:13:25.578 50.222 12) 16:04:31.968 54.365

14) 16:01:11.027 42.157 30) 16:14:15.321 49.743 13) 16:05:18.858 46.890

15) 16:01:52.899 41.872 31) 16:15:08.300 52.979 14) 16:06:07.306 48.448

16) 16:02:34.191 41.292 _ o _ 15) 16:06:53.661 46.355

17) 16:03:16.190 41099 |LL-Bianconcini Sammartin Vent 16) 16:07:40.499 46.838

18) 16:03:57.274 41.084  Lap Timeof Day Laptime  17) 16:08:44.065  01:03.566
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